
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

878
87
111
12
46
61
75
230
3

Name

Andre GUIDALLI
Cirangelo KNAACK
Heuro TORTATO
Omar BITTAR
Iury MUCELIN
Dagnor SCHNEIDER
Marcio RUDIGER
Rudiney OGLIARI
Marcelo STEFANES

Class

125cc SENIOR A

125cc SUPER SENIOR

125cc SUPER SENIOR

125cc SUPER SENIOR

125cc SENIOR B

125cc SUPER SENIOR

125cc SUPER SENIOR

125cc SENIOR B

125cc SENIOR B

Best Tm

47.243

47.552
47.661
47.736
47.794
47.804
48.104
49.852

In Lap

8
0
2
5
8
5
6
3
3

Diff

0.309
0.418
0.493
0.551
0.561
0.861
2.609

Gap

0.309
0.109
0.075
0.058
0.010
0.300
1.748

Laps

10
8
6
6
9
8
9
8
3

2nd Best

47.267

47.574
47.847
47.942
47.905
47.826
48.307
50.036

Best Speed

80,012
0,000
79,492
79,310
79,186
79,089
79,073
78,580
75,824

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS À VISTORIA TÉCNICA E/OU DESPORTIVA Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

COPA CATARINENSE OESTE DE KART-1ª Etapa
125cc

125cc SENIOR/SUPER Classificatório

Qualifying started at 9:44:19

Kartódromo Tutas Olsen 1,050 km

15/03/2015 09:40

1ª COPA CATARINENSE OESTE DE KART-1ª ETAPA1ª COPA CATARINENSE OESTE DE KART-1ª ETAPA1ª COPA CATARINENSE OESTE DE KART-1ª ETAPA1ª COPA CATARINENSE OESTE DE KART-1ª ETAPA

David
Typewriter

David
Typewriter
47.536

David
Typewriter

David
Typewriter

David
Typewriter

David
Typewriter

David
Rectangle

David
Typewriter
2

David
Typewriter

David
Typewriter
0.293

David
Typewriter

David
Typewriter
0.293

David
Typewriter

David
Typewriter
47.559

David
Typewriter

David
Typewriter

David
Rectangle

David
Typewriter

David
Typewriter

David
Typewriter

David
Typewriter

David
Typewriter

David
Typewriter
   79,529

David
Typewriter




